
Page 1 - Version 4  25/7/2002

C1018(Berger)
(20)

GRBs (128)GRBs

C
10

34

C1034(Tingay)
(20/13+6/3)

PKS 1718-649 (128)PKS 1718-649

C1036(Perez)
(20)

NGC1291 (4)NGC1291

C1078(Lazendic)
(6)

CTB33 (4)CTB33

C1078(Lazendic)
(6)

CTB33 (4)CTB33

C015(Manchester)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C1075(Martin)
(3)

DENIS-P0255-47 (128/128)DENIS-P0255-47

C1087(Corbel)
(6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C1087(Corbel)
(6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C1075(Martin)
(3)

DENIS-P0255-47 (128/128)DENIS-P0255-47

C1056(Slee)
(6/3)

Star List1 (128)Star List1

C1056(Slee)
(6/3)

Star List1 (128)Star List1

C967(Indebetouw)
(6/3)

LMC HII regions (128/128)LMC HII regions

C1056(Slee)
(6/3)

Star List2 (128)Star List2

C1056(Slee)
(6/3)

Star List2 (128)Star List2

C967(Indebetouw)
(6/3)

LMC HII regions (128/128)LMC HII regions

C1064
(20)

SgrA (8)SgrA

C1064(Dwarakanath)
(20)

SgrA (8)SgrA

C967(Indebetouw)
(6/3)

LMC HII regions (128/128)LMC HII regions

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1045(Koribalski)
(20)

Cen A (16)Cen A

C1045
(20)

Cen A (16)Cen A

C1083(Sadler)
(20/13+6/3)

PKS0019-338 (128/128)PKS0019-338

C1004(Buttery)
(20/13)

List (128/128)List

C1004(Buttery)
(20/13)

List (128/128)List

C1069(Baes)
(20)

NGC3223 (8)NGC3223

C
10

69

C1069(Baes)
(20)

NGC2196 (8)NGC2196

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Mon 29 Apr

Tue 30 Apr

Wed 1  May

Thu 2  May

Fri 3  May

Sat 4  May

Sun 5  May

Mon 6  May

Tue 7  May

Wed 8  May

Thu 9  May

Fri 10 May

Sat 11 May

Sun 12 May

Schedule:- 29 Apr - 12 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

C1060(Bignall)
(6/3)

PKS1257-326 (128/128)PKS1257-326

C1092(Harnett)
(20/13+6/3)

NGC7552 (128/128)NGC7552

C1060(Bignall)
(6/3)

PKS1257-326 (128/128)PKS1257-326

C1091
(6/3)

1624-490

C1091(Church)
(6/3)

1624-490 (128/128)1624-490

C1092(Harnett)
(20/13+6/3)

NGC1365 (128/128)NGC1365

C1044(Camilo)
(20)

PSRJ1747-2958

C1044(Camilo)
(20)

PSRJ1747-2958 (128/128)PSRJ1747-2958

C1062(Burgasser)
(6/3)

DENIS1048-39 (128/128)DENIS1048-39

C
10

62

C1062(Burgasser)
(6/3)

LHS102B (128/128)LHS102B

C1062(Burgasser)
(6/3)

LHS3003 (128/128)LHS3003

C1062(Burgasser)
(6/3)

LHS3003 (128/128)LHS3003

C1092(Harnett)
(20/13+6/3)

NGC1559 (128/128)NGC1559

C652(Clark)
(6/3)

wd1 (128/128)wd1

C652(Clark)
(6/3)

wd1 (128/128)wd1

C1092(Harnett)
(20/13+6/3)

NGC1672 (128/128)NGC1672

C652(Clark)
(6/3)

wd1 (128/128)wd1

C652(Clark)
(6/3)

wd1 (128/128)wd1

C1043(Possenti)
(13)

J1740-5340 (128/128)J1740-5340

C1043(Possenti)
(13)

J1740-5340 (128/128)J1740-5340

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1087(Corbel)
(6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C1087(Corbel)
(6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C1010(Bignall)
(20/13)

List (128/128)List

C1019
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1019(Macquart)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1010(Bignall)
(20/13)

List (128/128)List

C1019
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1019(Macquart)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1059(Duncan)
(6/3)

WR40 (128/128)WR40

C1019
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1019(Macquart)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C634(Filipovic)
(20/13)

Magellanic SNR (128/128)Magellanic SNR

C1019
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Mon 13 May

Tue 14 May

Wed 15 May

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Sat 18 May

Sun 19 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

Sat 25 May

Sun 26 May

Schedule:- 13 May - 26 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1019(Macquart)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

Maintenance/Test C1019
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1019(Macquart)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

C1019
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1019(Macquart)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C015(Manchester)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C1019
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1019(Macquart)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Reconfigure #209/Calibration

Reconfigure #209/Calibration C996(Bourke)
(3mm)(ex6)

HD100546 (16/128)HD100546

C996
(3mm)

(16/128)

C1048(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

R Scl (32/128)R Scl

C996(Bourke)
(3mm)(ex6)

TW Hydra (16/128)TW Hydra

C1015(Wilcots)
(20)

ngc7582 (16)ngc7582

C1046(Warren)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C1015(Wilcots)
(20)

ngc7582 (16)ngc7582

C1081(Minier)
(3mm)(ex6)

G sources (128/128)G sources

C1081(Minier)
(3mm)(ex6)

G sources (128/128)G sources

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1077(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrB2 (64)SgrB2

C1077(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrB2 (64)SgrB2

C1061(Curran)
(12mm)(ex6)

List (128/128)List

C1077(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

G345.5+1.5 (64)G345.5+1.5

C1077(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

G345.5+1.5 (64)G345.5+1.5

C1089(Waters)
(3mm)(ex6)

H97048 (128/128)H97048

C1086
(3mm)(ex6)

(32/128)

C1086
(3mm)(ex6)

RCrA IRS 7/GGD 27 IRS 2

C1061(Curran)
(12mm)(ex6)

List (128/128)List

C1089(Waters)
(3mm)(ex6)

HD100546/HD142527 (128/128)HD100546/HD142527

C1089(Waters)
(3mm)(ex6)

HD100546/HD142527

C1087(Corbel)
(6/3)

XTEJ1550-564(128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C596
(20)

SGPS-II (4/128)SGPS-II

EW352

EW352W102 W104 W109 W112 W125 W392 31,46,77,107,122,153,199,245,321,352,4087,4286,4332,4408,4438

Mon 27 May

Tue 28 May

Wed 29 May

Thu 30 May

Fri 31 May

Sat 1  Jun

Sun 2  Jun

Mon 3  Jun

Tue 4  Jun

Wed 5  Jun

Thu 6  Jun

Fri 7  Jun

Sat 8  Jun

Sun 9  Jun

Schedule:- 27 May - 9  Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS-II (4/128)SGPS-II

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

C978(Setia Gunawan)
(3mm)(ex6)

Eta Carina (64/128)Eta Carina

C596
(20)

SGPS-ii (4/128)SGPS-ii

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS-ii (4/128)SGPS-ii

Maintenance/Test C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS-II (4/128)SGPS-II

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS-II (4/128)SGPS-II

C1093(Thompson)
(6/3)

SFO58 (128/128)SFO58

C596
(20)

SGPS-II (4/128)SGPS-II

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS-II (4/128)SGPS-II

Maintenance/Test C779(de Blok)
(20)

Cen A Group (8)Cen A Group

C
77

9

C1015(Wilcots)
(20)

ngc7582 (16)ngc7582

C779(de Blok)
(20)

Cen A Group (8)Cen A Group

C779
(20)

(8)

C1046(Warren)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C779(de Blok)
(20)

Cen A Group (8)Cen A Group

C779
(20)

(8)

C1046(Warren)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C960
(20)

(32/128)

C960(Rosenberg)
(20)

pks2155-304 (32/128)pks2155-304

C1046(Warren)
(20/13)

ESO215-G?009 (8/128)ESO215-G?009

C
96

0

C960(Rosenberg)
(20)

mr2251-178 (32/128)mr2251-178

C960(Rosenberg)
(20)

he1029-140 (32/128)he1029-140

C960
(20)

pks2005-489

C960(Rosenberg)
(20)

pks2005-489 (32/128)pks2005-489

EW352

EW352W102 W104 W109 W112 W125 W392 31,46,77,107,122,153,199,245,321,352,4087,4286,4332,4408,4438

Reconfigure #210/Calibration

Reconfigure #210/Calibration Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1082(Minier)
(3mm)(ex6)

G318.9-0.17 (64)G318.9-0.17

C1082(Minier)
(3mm)(ex6)

G318.9-0.17 (64)G318.9-0.17

C1048(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

R Scl (32/128)R Scl

C1039(Bernardi)
(20)

Boomerang (128/128)Boomerang

C1053(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

G330.9+0.9 (4)G330.9+0.9

C1053
(20)

G330.9+0.9 (4)G330.9+0.9

C1039(Bernardi)
(20)

Boomerang (128/128)Boomerang

C1053(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

G326.65+0.59 (4)G326.65+0.59

EW214

EW214W98 W102 W104 W109 W112 W392 31,46,61,77,92,107,122,153,168,214,4286,4332,4408,4439,4500

Mon 10 Jun

Tue 11 Jun

Wed 12 Jun

Thu 13 Jun

Fri 14 Jun

Sat 15 Jun

Sun 16 Jun

Mon 17 Jun

Tue 18 Jun

Wed 19 Jun

Thu 20 Jun

Fri 21 Jun

Sat 22 Jun

Sun 23 Jun

Schedule:- 10 Jun - 23 Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)



Page 5 - Version 4  25/7/2002

C1053
(20)

G326.65+0.59 (4)G326.65+0.59

C1039(Bernardi)
(20)

Boomerang (128/128)Boomerang

C1053(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

G331.52-0.07 (4)G331.52-0.07

C1053
(20)

G331.52-0.07 (4)G331.52-0.07

C1039(Bernardi)
(20)

Boomerang (128/128)Boomerang

C1053(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

329.6+0.8 (4)329.6+0.8

C1053
(20)

329.6+0.8

Maintenance/Test C1094(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

NGC4945 (128)NGC4945

C
10

94

C1039(Bernardi)
(20)

Boomerang (128/128)Boomerang

C1053(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

G331.52-0.07 (4)G331.52-0.07

C1053
(20)

G331.52-0.07(4)G331.52-0.07

Maintenance/Test C1084(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

G1.6-0.025 (64)G1.6-0.025

C1084(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

G1.6-0.025 (64)G1.6-0.025

C1039(Bernardi)
(20)

Boomerang (128/128)Boomerang

VSOP
(20)

J1229+02 ( )J1229+02

C1039(Bernardi)
(20)

Boomerang (128/128)Boomerang

C1053(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

G326.65+0.59 (4)G326.65+0.59

C1053
(20)

G326.65+0.59 (4)G326.65+0.59

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

C779(de Blok)
(20)

Cen A Group (8)Cen A Group

C779
(20)

(8)

C1093(Thompson)
(6/3)

SFO58 (128/128)SFO58

EW214

EW214W98 W102 W104 W109 W112 W392 31,46,61,77,92,107,122,153,168,214,4286,4332,4408,4439,4500

Reconfigure #211/Calibration

Reconfigure #211/Calibration Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1087(Corbel)
(6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C1087
(6/3)

(128/128)

C981(Manchester)
(12mm)(ex6)

sn1987a (128/128)sn1987a

C819(Beaulieu)
(20)

ngc289 (8)ngc289

C979(Horellou)
(20)

ngc6872 (16)ngc6872

1.5G

1.5G W111 W113 W148 W168 W195 W392 31,301,413,536,566,719,842,872,1255,1285,3014,3427,3733,4269,4299

Mon 24 Jun

Tue 25 Jun

Wed 26 Jun

Thu 27 Jun

Fri 28 Jun

Sat 29 Jun

Sun 30 Jun

Mon 1  Jul

Tue 2  Jul

Wed 3  Jul

Thu 4  Jul

Fri 5  Jul

Sat 6  Jul

Sun 7  Jul

Schedule:- 24 Jun - 7  Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C979(Horellou)
(20)

ngc6872 (16)ngc6872

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1057(Wilson)
(12mm)

Cals ()Cals

C
10

25

C1025(Boomsma)
(20)

ngc253 (8/128)ngc253

C1057(Wilson)
(12mm)

Cals ()Cals

C
10

57

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

C1057(Wilson)
(12mm)

Cals ()Cals

C1057
(12mm)

Cals ()Cals

C966(Zwaan)
(20)

Fornax (32)Fornax

C1049(Ekers)
(12mm)(ex6)

Strip Scan ( )Strip Scan

C1049
(12mm)

Strip Scan

C966(Zwaan)
(20)

Fornax (32)Fornax

C1049(Ekers)
(12mm)(ex6)

Strip Scan ( )Strip Scan

C1049(Ekers)
(12mm)(ex6)

Strip Scan ( )Strip Scan

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

(16)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

(16)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

(16)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

(16)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

(16)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

(16)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

(16)

1.5G

1.5G W111 W113 W148 W168 W195 W392 31,301,413,536,566,719,842,872,1255,1285,3014,3427,3733,4269,4299

Mon 8  Jul

Tue 9  Jul

Wed 10 Jul

Thu 11 Jul

Fri 12 Jul

Sat 13 Jul

Sun 14 Jul

Mon 15 Jul

Tue 16 Jul

Wed 17 Jul

Thu 18 Jul

Fri 19 Jul

Sat 20 Jul

Sun 21 Jul

Schedule:- 8  Jul - 21 Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

(16)

C1069(Baes)
(20)

NGC3223 (8)NGC3223

C1069(Baes)
(20)

NGC2196 (8)NGC2196

C1040(Poppi)
(6/3)(ex6)

Moon (128/128)Moon

C1040(Poppi)
(6/3)(ex6)

Moon (128/128)Moon

C1074(Gaensler)
(6/3)

SNR0453-685 (128/128)SNR0453-685

C1040(Poppi)
(6/3)(ex6)

Moon (128/128)Moon

C1040(Poppi)
(6/3)(ex6)

Moon (128/128)Moon

C1059(Duncan)
(6/3)

WR40 (128/128)WR40

C
63

4

C634(Filipovic)
(20/13)

Magellanic SNR (128/128)Magellanic SNR

C1043(Possenti)
(13)

J1740-5340 (128/128)J1740-5340

C1043
(13)

J1740-5340

C1074(Gaensler)
(20/13)

SNR0453-685 (128/128)SNR0453-685

C966(Zwaan)
(20)

Fornax (32)Fornax

C1087(Corbel)
(6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

1.5G

1.5G W111 W113 W148 W168 W195 W392 31,301,413,536,566,719,842,872,1255,1285,3014,3427,3733,4269,4299

Reconfigure #212/Calibration

Reconfigure #212/Calibration Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1087(Corbel)
(6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C966(Zwaan)
(20)

Fornax (32)Fornax

C979(Horellou)
(20)

ngc6872 (16)ngc6872

C979(Horellou)
(20)

ngc6872 (16)ngc6872

C1093(Thompson)
(6/3)

SFO58 (128/128)SFO58

750B

750B W98 W109 W113 W140 W148 W392 61,122,168,230,413,474,536,597,643,765,3735,3857,4270,4332,4500

Mon 22 Jul

Tue 23 Jul

Wed 24 Jul

Thu 25 Jul

Fri 26 Jul

Sat 27 Jul

Sun 28 Jul

Mon 29 Jul

Tue 30 Jul

Wed 31 Jul

Thu 1  Aug

Fri 2  Aug

Sat 3  Aug

Sun 4  Aug

Schedule:- 22 Jul - 4  Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1069(Baes)
(20)

NGC2196 (8)NGC2196

C1089(Waters)
(3mm)(ex6)

HD100546/HD142527 (128/128)HD100546/HD142527

C
10

89

C1069(Baes)
(20)

NGC3223 (8)NGC3223

C1025
(20)

ngc253 (8/128)ngc253

C1025(Boomsma)
(20)

ngc253 (8/128)ngc253

C996(Bourke)
(3mm)(ex6)

TW Hydra (16/128)TW Hydra

C
10

85

C1085(Waugh)
(20)(ex6)

Fornax (8/128)Fornax

C996(Bourke)
(3mm)(ex6)

HD100546 (16/128)HD100546

C1085(Waugh)
(20)(ex6)

Fornax (8/128)Fornax

C1055(Cheung)
(20)

SNR (4/128)SNR

C
10

55

C779(de Blok)
(20)

Cen A Group (8)Cen A Group

C
96

6

C966(Zwaan)
(20)

Fornax (32)Fornax

C779(de Blok)
(20)

Cen A Group (8)Cen A Group

C
10

66

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

750B

750B W98 W109 W113 W140 W148 W392 61,122,168,230,413,474,536,597,643,765,3735,3857,4270,4332,4500

Reconfigure #213/Calibration

Reconfigure #213/Calibration Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1086(Balasubrabramanyam)
(3mm)(ex6)

RCrA IRS 7/GGD 27 IRS 2 (32/128)RCrA IRS 7/GGD 27 IRS 2

C
10

86

C1048(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

R Scl (32/128)R Scl

C1077(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

G345.5+1.5 (64)G345.5+1.5

C
10

77

C1063(Curran)
(12mm)(ex6)

List (128/128)List

C1084(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

G1.6-0.025 (64)G1.6-0.025

C
10

84

C1063(Curran)
(3mm)(ex6)

List (128/128)List

C1084(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

G1.6-0.025 (64)G1.6-0.025

C
10

84

C1052(Caswell)
(6/3)

G292.2-0.5 (128/128)G292.2-0.5

C1077(Hunt)
(3mm)(ex6)

SgrB2 (64)SgrB2

H75

H75 W104 W106 N2 N5 W109 31,46,77,31N,46N,77N+diagonals+4.2km

Mon 5  Aug

Tue 6  Aug

Wed 7  Aug

Thu 8  Aug

Fri 9  Aug

Sat 10 Aug

Sun 11 Aug

Mon 12 Aug

Tue 13 Aug

Wed 14 Aug

Thu 15 Aug

Fri 16 Aug

Sat 17 Aug

Sun 18 Aug

Schedule:- 5  Aug - 18 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C
10

77

Maintenance/Test C1058(Caswell)
(3)

329p42 (32)329p42

C
10

58

C1046(Warren)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS-II (4/128)SGPS-II

C
59

6

C1046(Warren)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS-II (4/128)SGPS-II

C596
(20)

SGPS-II

C981
(12mm)

sn1987a

H75

H75 W104 W106 N2 N5 W109 31,46,77,31N,46N,77N+diagonals+4.2km

Reconfigure #214/Calibration

Reconfigure #214/Calibration C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

C
10

66

C1035(Koekemoer)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C858(Umana)
(12mm)

sao224567 (128/128)sao224567

C
10

35

C1035(Koekemoer)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C1088(Hoare)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C
98

1

C981(Manchester)
(12mm)(ex6)

sn1987a (128/128)sn1987a

Maint C1074
(20/13)

SNR0453-685

C1074(Gaensler)
(20/13)

SNR0453-685 (128/128)SNR0453-685

Maintenance/Test

C
10

35
C1035(Koekemoer)

(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C1088(Hoare)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C
10

35

C1035(Koekemoer)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C858(Umana)
(20/13+6/3)

sao224567 (128/128)sao224567
C

10
35

C1035(Koekemoer)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C1087(Corbel)
(6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C
01

5

C015(Manchester)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

6C

6C W0 W10 W113 W140 W182 W392 153,413,643,1056,1577,1730,1990,2143,2633,2786,3214,3857,4270,5847,6000

Mon 19 Aug

Tue 20 Aug

Wed 21 Aug

Thu 22 Aug

Fri 23 Aug

Sat 24 Aug

Sun 25 Aug

Mon 26 Aug

Tue 27 Aug

Wed 28 Aug

Thu 29 Aug

Fri 30 Aug

Sat 31 Aug

Sun 1  Sep

Schedule:- 19 Aug - 1  Sep

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)


